
                   

MZK Ostrołęka Sp. z o. o. LINIA NR  6  od 24.06.2024r. Dni robocze  Objazd/Wakacyjny 
Przystanki                     

Dworzec Kolejowy 01 - 5:31 6:39 7:21 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:41 17:41 18:41 20:26 22:11    
Żeromskiego 02                        NŻ - 5:32 6:40 7:22 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:42 17:42 18:42 20:27 22:12    
Skowrońskiego 02                    NŻ - 5:33 6:41 7:23 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:43 17:43 18:43 20:28 22:13    
Prusa - Szkoła 01 - 5:34 6:42 7:24 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:44 17:44 18:44 20:29 22:14    
Starowiejska 01                        NŻ - 5:35 6:43 7:25 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:45 17:45 18:45 20:30 22:15    
Moniuszki 01                             NŻ - 5:36 6:44 7:26 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:46 17:46 18:46 20:31 22:16    
Kaczyńska 01                           NŻ - 5:37 6:45 7:27 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:47 18:47 20:32 22:17    
Osiedle TBS 01                        NŻ - 5:38 6:46 7:28 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:48 17:48 18:48 20:33 22:18    
Rogalewicz 01                          NŻ - 5:39 6:47 7:29 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:49 17:49 18:49 20:34 22:19    
Hotel Pielęgniarek 01               NŻ - 5:40 6:48 7:30 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:50 17:50 18:50 20:35 22:20    
Szpital Specjalistyczny 02 - 5:41 6:49 7:31 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:51 15:41 16:51 17:51 18:51 20:36 22:21    
Rondo Honorowych Dawców Krwi 01  NŻ - 5:43 6:51 7:33 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:53 15:43 16:53 17:53 18:53 20:38 22:23    
Pileckiego 01 - 5:44 6:52 7:34 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:54 15:44 16:54 17:54 18:54 20:39 22:24    
Galeria Bursztynowa 01 - 5:46 6:54 7:36 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:56 15:46 16:56 17:56 18:56 20:41 22:26    
Galeria Alius 01 - 5:47 6:55 7:37 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:57 15:47 16:57 17:57 18:57 20:42 22:27    
Dworzec Autobusowy 01 4:40 5:50 6:58 7:40 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:45 22:30    
11 Listopada -Szkoła 02 4:43 5:53 7:01 7:43 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 17:03 - 19:03 20:48 22:33    
Hallera – Szkoła 01 4:44 5:54 7:02 7:44 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 17:04 - 19:04 20:49 22:34    
Hallera 01 4:45 5:55 7:03 7:45 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 17:05 - 19:05 20:50 22:35    
Witosa 01                                  NŻ 4:46 5:56 7:04 7:46 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:46 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 17:06 - 19:06 20:51 22:36    
Traugutta 01 4:48 5:58 7:06 7:48 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 17:08 - 19:08 20:53 22:38    
Mostowa 02                               NŻ 4:49 5:59 7:07 7:49 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 17:09 - 19:09 20:54 22:39    
Mauzoleum 04                          NŻ 4:51 6:01 7:09 7:51 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:11 - 19:11 20:56 22:41    
Stacha Konwy 02 4:52 6:03 7:11 7:52 9:02 10:03 11:02 12:02 13:03 14:02 15:02 16:03 17:12 -- 19:13 20:57 22:43    
Padlewskiego 02 4:53 6:04 7:12 7:53 9:03 10:04 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:03 15:03 16:04 17:13 - 19:14 20:58 22:44    
Sierakowskiego 02                   NŻ 4:54 6:05 7:13 7:55 9:04 10:05 11:04 12:04 13:05 14:04 15:04 16:05 17:14 - 19:15 20:59 22:45    
Zabrodzie 02                             NŻ 4:55 6:06 7:14 7:56 9:05 10:06 11:05 12:05 13:06 14:05 15:05 16:06 17:15 - 19:16 21:00 22:46    
Białobiel 01                               NŻ 4:57 6:08 7:16 7:57 9:07 10:08 11:07 12:07 13:08 14:07 15:07 16:08 17:17 - 19:18 21:02 22:48    
Białobiel 03                               NŻ 4:58 6:09 7:17 7:58 9:08 10:09 11:08 12:08 13:09 14:08 15:08 16:09 17:18 - 19:19 21:03 22:49    
Białobiel 05 4:59 6:10 7:18 7:59 9:09 10:10 11:09 12:09 13:10 14:09 15:09 16:10 17:19 - 19:20 21:04 22:50    
Siemnocha 01 5:00 6:11 7:19 -  - 10:11 - - 13:11 - - 16:11 - - 19:21 - 22:51    
Siemnocha 04 5:01 6:12 7:20 - - 10:12 - - 13:12 - - 16:12 - - 19:22 - 22:52    

 
 
 
             
                         
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

MZK Ostrołęka  Sp. z o. o. LINIA NR  6 od 24.06.2024r. Dni robocze  Objazd/Wakacyjny 
Przystanki                       

Siemnocha 04 5:02 6:12 7:22 - - 10:15 - - 13:15 - - 16:15 - - 19:22 - 22:52      
Siemnocha 02 5:03 6:13 7:23 - - 10:16 - - 13:16 - - 16:16 - - 19:23 - 22:53      
Białobiel 06 5:04 6:14 7:24 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:24 - 19:24 21:09 22:54      
Białobiel 04                               NŻ 5:05 6:15 7:25 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:25 - 19:25 21:10 22:55      
Białobiel 02                               NŻ 5:06 6:16 7:26 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:26 - 19:26 21:11 22:56      
Zabrodzie 01 5:07 6:17 7:27 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:27 - 19:27 21:12 22:57      
Sierakowskiego 01 5:08 6:18 7:28 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:28 - 19:28 21:13 22:58      
Padlewskiego 01 5:09 6:19 7:29 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:29 - 19:29 21:14 22:59      
Stacha Konwy 01 5:11 6:21 7:31 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:31 - 19:31 21:16 23:01      
Mauzoleum 01                            NŻ 5:13 6:23 7:33 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:33 - 19:33 21:18 23:03      
Mostowa 01 5:15 6:25 7:35 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:35 - 19:35 21:20 23:05      
Traugutta 02 5:17 6:27 7:37 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:37 - 19:37 21:22 23:07      
Witosa 02 5:18 6:28 7:38 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:38 - 19:38 21:23 -      
Hallera 02 5:20 6:30 7:40 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:40 - 19:40 21:25 -      
Hallera – Szkoła 02 5:21 6:31 7:41 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:41 - 19:41 21:26 -      
11 Listopada -Szkoła 01 5:22 6:32 7:42 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:42 - 19:42 21:27 -      
Dworzec Autobusowy 02 5:26 6:36 7:46 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:46 18:46 19:46 21:31 -      
Dworzec Autobusowy 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -      
Galeria Alius  02 5:29 6:39 7:49 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:49 18:49 19:49 21:34       
Galeria Bursztynowa 02 5:31 6:41 7:51 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:36 -      
Gołasia 02 5:32 6:42 7:52 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:52 18:52 19:52 21:37 -      
Rondo Hon. Daw. Krwi 04      NŻ 5:33 6:43 7:53 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:53 18:53 19:53 21:38 -      
Szpital Specjalistyczny 01 5:34 6:44 7:54 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:54 18:54 19:54 21:39 -      
Hotel Pielęgniarek 02               NŻ 5:35 6:45 7:55 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:40 -      
Rogalewicz 02                          NŻ 5:36 6:46 7:56 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:56 18:56 19:56 21:41 -      
Osiedle TBS 02                        NŻ 5:37 6:47 7:57 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:42 -      
Kaczyńska 02 5:39 6:49 7:59 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:59 18:59 19:59 21:44 -      
Starowiejska 02 5:41 6:51 8:01 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:46 -      
Skowrońskiego 02                    NŻ 5:42 6:52 8:02 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:47 -      
Prusa - Szkoła 01 5:43 6:53 8:03 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:48 -      
Starowiejska 01                        NŻ 5:44 6:54 8:04 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:49 -      
Żeromskiego 01                        NŻ 5:45 6:55 8:05 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:50 -      
Dworzec Kolejowy 01 5:46 6:56 8:06 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:51 -      
                       

 
 
 
           
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  



-MZK Ostrołęka  Sp. z o. o.    LINIA NR  6   od 01.03.2024r.              Sobota Objazd 
Przystanki                     

Dworzec Kolejowy 01 5:45 6:43 7:45 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 20:26 22:11     
Żeromskiego 02                        NŻ 5:46 6:44 7:46 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 20:27 22:12     
Skowrońskiego 02                    NŻ 5:47 6:45 7:47 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 20:28 22:13     
Prusa - Szkoła 01 5:48 6:46 7:48 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 20:29 22:14     
Starowiejska 01                        NŻ 5:49 6:47 7:49 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 20:30 22:15     
Moniuszki 01                             NŻ 5:50 6:48 7:50 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 20:31 22:16     
Kaczyńska 01                           NŻ 5:51 6:49 7:51 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 20:32 22:17     
Osiedle TBS 01                        NŻ 5:52 6:50 7:52 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 20:33 22:18     
Rogalewicz 01                          NŻ 5:53 6:51 7:53 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 20:34 22:19     
Hotel Pielęgniarek 01               NŻ 5:54 6:52 7:54 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 20:35 22:20     
Szpital Specjalistyczny 02 5:55 6:53 7:55 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 20:36 22:21     
Rondo Honorowych Dawców Krwi 01  NŻ 5:57 6:55 7:57 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 20:38 22:23     
Pileckiego 01 5:58 6:56 7:58 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 20:39 22:24     
Galeria Bursztynowa 01 6:00 6:58 8:00 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 20:41 22:26     
Galeria Alius 01 6:01 6:59 8:01 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 20:42 22:27     
Dworzec Autobusowy 01 6:04 7:02 8:04 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:45 22:30     
11 Listopada – Szkoła 02 6:07 7:05 - 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 - 19:03 20:48 22:33     
Hallera – Szkoła 01 6:08 7:06 - 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 - 19:04 20:49 22:34     
Hallera 01 6:09 7:07 - 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 - 19:05 20:50 22:35     
Witosa 01                                  NŻ 6:10 7:08 - 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 - 19:06 20:51 22:36     
Traugutta 01 6:12 7:10 - 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 - 19:08 20:53 22:38     
Mostowa 02                               NŻ 6:13 7:11 - 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 - 19:09 20:54 22:39     
Mauzoleum 04                          NŻ 6:15 7:13 - 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 - 19:11 20:56 22:41     
Stacha Konwy 02 6:16 7:15 - 9:12 10:13 11:12 12:12 13:13 14:12 15:12 16:13 17:12 - 19:13 20:57 22:43     
Padlewskiego 02 6:17 7:16 - 9:13 10:14 11:13 12:13 13:14 14:13 15:13 16:14 17:13 - 19:14 20:58 22:44     
Sierakowskiego 02                   NŻ 6:18 7:17 - 9:14 10:15 11:14 12:14 13:15 14:14 15:14 16:15 17:14 - 19:15 20:59 22:45     
Zabrodzie 02                             NŻ 6:19 7:18 - 9:15 10:16 11:15 12:15 13:16 14:15 15:15 16:16 17:15 - 19:16 21:00 22:46     
Białobiel 01                               NŻ 6:21 7:20 - 9:17 10:18 11:17 12:17 13:18 14:17 15:17 16:18 17:17 - 19:18 21:02 22:48     
Białobiel 03                               NŻ 6:22 7:21 - 9:18 10:19 11:18 12:18 13:19 14:18 15:18 16:19 17:18 - 19:19 21:03 22:49     
Białobiel 05 6:23 7:22 - 9:19 10:20 11:19 12:19 13:20 14:19 15:19 16:20 17:19 - 19:20 21:04 22:50     
Siemnocha 01 - 7:23 - - 10:21 - - 13:21 - - 16:21 - - 19:21 - 22:51 -    
Siemnocha 04 - 7:24 - - 10:22 - - 13:22 - - 16:22 - - 19:22 - 22:52 -    

 
 
 
             
          
                
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

MZK Ostrołęka  Sp. z o. o.         LINIA NR  6    od 01.03.2024r.         Sobota Objazd 
Przystanki                    

Siemnocha 04 - 7:24 - - 10:22 - - 13:22 - - 16:22 - - 19:22 - 22:52    
Siemnocha 02 - 7:25 - - 10:23 - - 13:23 - - 16:23 - - 19:23 - 22:53    
Białobiel 06 6:24 7:26 - 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 - 19:24 21:09 22:54    

Białobiel 04                               NŻ 6:25 7:27 - 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 - 19:25 21:10 22:55    

Białobiel 02                               NŻ 6:26 7:28 - 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 - 19:26 21:11 22:56    

Zabrodzie 01 6:27 7:29 - 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 - 19:27 21:12 22:57    

Sierakowskiego 01 6:28 7:30 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 - 19:28 21:13 22:58    

Padlewskiego 01 6:29 7:31 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 - 19:29 21:14 22:59    

Stacha Konwy 01 6:31 7:33 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 - 19:31 21:16 23:01    

Mauzoleum 01                            NŻ 6:33 7:35 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 - 19:33 21:18 23:03    

Mostowa 01 6:35 7:37 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 - 19:35 21:20 23:05    

Traugutta 02 6:37 7:39 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 - 19:37 21:22 23:07    

Witosa 02 6:38 7:40 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 - 19:38 21:23 -    

Hallera 02 6:40 7:42 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 - 19:40 21:25 -    

Hallera – Szkoła 02 6:41 7:43 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 - 19:41 21:26 -    

11 Listopada -Szkoła 01 6:42 7:44 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 - 19:42 21:27 -    

Dworzec Autobusowy 02 6:46 7:48 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 21:31 -    

Galeria Alius  02 6:49 7:51 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 21:34 -    

Jana Pawła II 02 6:51 7:53 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:36 -    

Gołasia 02 6:52 7:54 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 21:37 -    

Rondo Honorowych Dawców Krwi 04   NŻ 6:53 7:55 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 21:38 -    

Szpital Specjalistyczny 01 6:54 7:56 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 21:39 -    

Hotel Pielęgniarek 02               NŻ 6:55 7:57 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:40 -    

Rogalewicz 02                          NŻ 6:56 7:58 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 21:41 -    

Osiedle TBS 02                        NŻ 6:57 7:59 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:42 -    

Kaczyńska 02 6:59 8:01 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 21:44 -    

Starowiejska 02 7:01 8:03 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:46 -    

Skowrońskiego 02                    NŻ 7:02 8:04 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:47 -    

Prusa - Szkoła 01 7:03 8:05 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:48 -    

Starowiejska 01                        NŻ 7:04 8:06 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:49 -    

Żeromskiego 01                        NŻ 7:05 8:07 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:50 -    
Dworzec Kolejowy 01 7:06 8:08 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:51 -    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MZK Ostrołęka  Sp. z o. o.    LINIA NR  6   od 01.03.2024r.     Niedz. i św. Objazd 
Przystanki                   

Dworzec Kolejowy 01 5:45 7:11 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 20:26 22:11    
Żeromskiego 02                        NŻ 5:46 7:12 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 20:27 22:12    
Skowrońskiego 02                    NŻ 5:47 7:13 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 20:28 22:13    
Prusa - Szkoła 01 5:48 7:14 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 20:29 22:14    
Starowiejska 01                        NŻ 5:49 7:15 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 20:30 22:15    
Moniuszki 01                             NŻ 5:50 7:16 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 20:31 22:16    
Kaczyńska 01                           NŻ 5:51 7:17 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 20:32 22:17    
Osiedle TBS 01                        NŻ 5:52 7:18 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 20:33 22:18    
Rogalewicz 01                          NŻ 5:53 7:19 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 20:34 22:19    
Hotel Pielęgniarek 01               NŻ 5:54 7:20 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 20:35 22:20    
Szpital Specjalistyczny 02 5:55 7:21 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 20:36 22:21    
Rondo Honorowych Dawców Krwi 01  NŻ 5:57 7:23 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 20:38 22:23    
Pileckiego 01 5:58 7:24 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 20:39 22:24    
Galeria Bursztynowa 01 6:00 7:26 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 20:41 22:26    
Galeria Alius 01 6:01 7:27 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 20:42 22:27    
Dworzec Autobusowy 01 6:04 7:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:45 22:30    
11 Listopada – Szkoła 02 6:07 7:33 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 - 19:03 20:48 22:33    
Hallera – Szkoła 01 6:08 7:34 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 - 19:04 20:49 22:34    
Hallera 01 6:09 7:35 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 - 19:05 20:50 22:35    
Witosa 01                                  NŻ 6:10 7:36 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 - 19:06 20:51 22:36    
Traugutta 01 6:12 7:38 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 - 19:08 20:53 22:38    
Mostowa 02                               NŻ 6:13 7:39 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 - 19:09 20:54 22:39    
Mauzoleum 04                           NŻ 6:15 7:41 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 - 19:11 20:56 22:41    
Stacha Konwy 02 6:16 7:43 9:12 10:13 11:12 12:12 13:13 14:12 15:12 16:13 17:12 - 19:13 20:57 22:43    
Padlewskiego 02 6:17 7:44 9:13 10:14 11:13 12:13 13:14 14:13 15:13 16:14 17:13 - 19:14 20:58 22:44    
Sierakowskiego 02                   NŻ 6:18 7:45 9:14 10:15 11:14 12:14 13:15 14:14 15:14 16:15 17:14 - 19:15 20:59 22:45    
Zabrodzie 02                             NŻ 6:19 7:46 9:15 10:16 11:15 12:15 13:16 14:15 15:15 16:16 17:15 - 19:16 21:00 22:46    
Białobiel 01                                NŻ 6:21 7:48 9:17 10:18 11:17 12:17 13:18 14:17 15:17 16:18 17:17 - 19:18 21:02 22:48    
Białobiel 03                                NŻ 6:22 7:49 9:18 10:19 11:18 12:18 13:19 14:18 15:18 13:19 17:18 - 19:19 21:03 22:49    
Białobiel 05 6:23 7:50 9:19 10:20 11:19 12:19 13:20 14:19 15:19 16:20 17:19 - 19:20 21:04 22:50    
Siemnocha 01 - 7:51 - 10:21 - - 13:21 - - 16:21 - - 19:21 - 22:51    
Siemnocha 04 - 7:52 - 10:22 - - 13:22 - - 16:22 - - 19:22 - 22:52    

 
 
 
             
          
                
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

MZK Ostrołęka  Sp. z o. o.         LINIA NR  6   od 01.03.2024r.       Niedz. i św. Objazd 
Przystanki                    

Siemnocha 04 - 7:52 - 10:22 - - 13:22 - - 16:22 - - 19:22 - 22:52 -    
Siemnocha 02 - 7:53 - 10:23 - - 13:23 - - 16:23 - - 19:23 - 22:53 -    
Białobiel 06 6:24 7:54 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 - 19:24 21:09 22:54     

Białobiel 04                               NŻ 6:25 7:55 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 - 19:25 21:10 22:55     

Białobiel 02                               NŻ 6:26 7:56 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 - 19:26 21:11 22:56     

Zabrodzie 01 6:27 7:57 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 - 19:27 21:12 22:57     

Sierakowskiego 01 6:28 7:58 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 - 19:28 21:13 22:58     

Padlewskiego 01 6:29 7:59 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 - 19:29 21:14 22:59     

Stacha Konwy 01 6:31 8:01 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 - 19:31 21:16 23:01     

Mauzoleum 01                            NŻ 6:33 8:03 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 - 19:33 21:18 23:03     

Mostowa 01 6:35 8:05 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 - 19:35 21:20 23:05     

Traugutta 02 6:37 8:07 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 - 19:37 21:22 23:07     

Witosa 02 6:38 8:08 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 - 19:38 21:23 -     

Hallera 02 6:40 8:10 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 - 19:40 21:25 -     

Hallera – Szkoła 02 6:41 8:11 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 - 19:41 21:26 -     

11 Listopada -Szkoła 01 6:42 8:12 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 - 19:42 21:27 -     

Dworzec Autobusowy 02 6:46 8:16 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 21:31 -     

Galeria Alius  02 6:49 8:19 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 21:34 -     

Galeria Bursztynowa 02 6:51 8:21 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:36 -     

Gołasia 02 6:52 8:22 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 21:37 -     

Rondo Honorowych Dawców Krwi 04   NŻ 6:53 8:23 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 21:38 -     

Szpital Specjalistyczny 01 6:54 8:24 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 21:39 -     

Hotel Pielęgniarek 02               NŻ 6:55 8:25 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:40 -     

Rogalewicz 02                          NŻ 6:56 8:26 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 21:41 -     

Osiedle TBS 02                        NŻ 6:57 8:27 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:42 -     

Kaczyńska 02 6:59 8:29 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 21:44 -     

Starowiejska 02 7:01 8:31 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:46 -     

Skowrońskiego 02                    NŻ 7:02 8:32 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:47 -     

Prusa - Szkoła 01 7:03 8:33 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:48 -     

Starowiejska 01                        NŻ 7:04 8:34 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:49 -     

Żeromskiego 01                        NŻ 7:05 8:35 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:50 -     
Dworzec Kolejowy 01 7:06 8:36 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:51 -     

 


